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  BICIPEDRES  

START

71 BICIPEDRES 22.043 Erra Forcada, Jan

71 BICIPEDRES 3:59.806 1 3:37.763 Erra Forcada, Jan

71 BICIPEDRES 8:50.033 2 4:50.227 Ladron De Guevara Santacreu, L

71 BICIPEDRES 13:52.534 3 5:02.501 Erra Forcada, Jan

71 BICIPEDRES 19:22.615 4 5:30.081 Ladron De Guevara Santacreu, L

71 BICIPEDRES 24:25.398 5 5:02.783 Erra Forcada, Jan

71 BICIPEDRES 30:03.117 6 5:37.719 Ladron De Guevara Santacreu, L

71 BICIPEDRES 35:04.235 7 5:01.118 Erra Forcada, Jan

71 BICIPEDRES 40:48.508 8 5:44.273 Ladron De Guevara Santacreu, L

71 BICIPEDRES 45:55.197 9 5:06.689 Erra Forcada, Jan

71 BICIPEDRES 51:56.608 10 6:01.411 Ladron De Guevara Santacreu, L

71 BICIPEDRES 57:06.254 11 5:09.646 Erra Forcada, Jan

1h00:00.000 FINISH

71 BICIPEDRES 1h03:00.636 12 5:54.382 Ladron De Guevara Santacreu, L

  BICIVOLADORS  

START

54 BICIVOLADORS 26.272 Gros Henestrosa, Iu

54 BICIVOLADORS 4:07.648 1 3:41.376 Gros Henestrosa, Iu

54 BICIVOLADORS 9:06.140 2 4:58.492 Rafart Busoms, Joel

54 BICIVOLADORS 14:15.300 3 5:09.160 Gros Henestrosa, Iu

54 BICIVOLADORS 19:23.547 4 5:08.247 Rafart Busoms, Joel

54 BICIVOLADORS 24:26.768 5 5:03.221 Gros Henestrosa, Iu

54 BICIVOLADORS 29:56.859 6 5:30.091 Rafart Busoms, Joel

54 BICIVOLADORS 35:06.457 7 5:09.598 Gros Henestrosa, Iu

54 BICIVOLADORS 40:41.100 8 5:34.643 Rafart Busoms, Joel

54 BICIVOLADORS 45:56.014 9 5:14.914 Gros Henestrosa, Iu

54 BICIVOLADORS 51:23.850 10 5:27.836 Rafart Busoms, Joel

54 BICIVOLADORS 56:33.100 11 5:09.250 Gros Henestrosa, Iu

1h00:00.000 FINISH

54 BICIVOLADORS 1h02:06.248 12 5:33.148 Rafart Busoms, Joel

  CASSERRES TEAM  

START

72 CASSERRES TEAM 25.553 De La Fuente Cases, Marçal

72 CASSERRES TEAM 4:03.229 1 3:37.676 De La Fuente Cases, Marçal

72 CASSERRES TEAM 8:41.238 2 4:38.009 De La Fuente Cases, Marçal

72 CASSERRES TEAM 13:26.385 3 4:45.147 Fornells Padrós, Oriol

72 CASSERRES TEAM 18:18.564 4 4:52.179 Fornells Padrós, Oriol

72 CASSERRES TEAM 23:17.513 5 4:58.949 De La Fuente Cases, Marçal

72 CASSERRES TEAM 28:08.370 6 4:50.857 Fornells Padrós, Oriol

72 CASSERRES TEAM 33:09.880 7 5:01.510 De La Fuente Cases, Marçal
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72 CASSERRES TEAM 38:09.060 8 4:59.180 Fornells Padrós, Oriol

72 CASSERRES TEAM 43:06.448 9 4:57.388 De La Fuente Cases, Marçal

72 CASSERRES TEAM 48:02.841 10 4:56.393 Fornells Padrós, Oriol

72 CASSERRES TEAM 53:04.885 11 5:02.044 De La Fuente Cases, Marçal

72 CASSERRES TEAM 57:40.303 12 4:35.418 Fornells Padrós, Oriol

1h00:00.000 FINISH

72 CASSERRES TEAM 1h02:40.024 13 4:59.721 De La Fuente Cases, Marçal

  CASTELLTEAM  

START

52 CASTELLTEAM 36.822 Carbonell Molera, Gerard

52 CASTELLTEAM 6:43.430 1 6:06.608 Carbonell Molera, Gerard

52 CASTELLTEAM 13:42.028 2 6:58.598 Banus Font, Guim

52 CASTELLTEAM 21:33.488 3 7:51.460 Carbonell Molera, Gerard

52 CASTELLTEAM 28:26.169 4 6:52.681 Banus Font, Guim

52 CASTELLTEAM 36:00.967 5 7:34.798 Carbonell Molera, Gerard

52 CASTELLTEAM 42:38.768 6 6:37.801 Banus Font, Guim

52 CASTELLTEAM 50:31.069 7 7:52.301 Carbonell Molera, Gerard

52 CASTELLTEAM 57:15.745 8 6:44.676 Banus Font, Guim

1h00:00.000 FINISH

52 CASTELLTEAM 1h04:44.078 9 7:28.333 Carbonell Molera, Gerard

  ELS BIKERS  

START

68 ELS BIKERS 20.700 Danti Bonet, Marc

68 ELS BIKERS 3:37.710 1 3:17.010 Danti Bonet, Marc

68 ELS BIKERS 7:48.032 2 4:10.322 Danti Bonet, Marc

68 ELS BIKERS 12:02.516 3 4:14.484 Solé Aldomá, Gerard

68 ELS BIKERS 16:20.563 4 4:18.047 Solé Aldomá, Gerard

68 ELS BIKERS 20:48.998 5 4:28.435 Danti Bonet, Marc

68 ELS BIKERS 25:09.090 6 4:20.092 Solé Aldomá, Gerard

68 ELS BIKERS 29:43.954 7 4:34.864 Danti Bonet, Marc

68 ELS BIKERS 34:05.640 8 4:21.686 Solé Aldomá, Gerard

68 ELS BIKERS 38:34.641 9 4:29.001 Danti Bonet, Marc

68 ELS BIKERS 42:57.636 10 4:22.995 Solé Aldomá, Gerard

68 ELS BIKERS 47:33.740 11 4:36.104 Danti Bonet, Marc

68 ELS BIKERS 51:57.437 12 4:23.697 Solé Aldomá, Gerard

68 ELS BIKERS 56:30.297 13 4:32.860 Danti Bonet, Marc

1h00:00.000 FINISH

68 ELS BIKERS 1h00:53.900 14 4:23.603 Solé Aldomá, Gerard

  ELS CACAUETS  

START

57 ELS CACAUETS 32.536 Paretas, Marti

57 ELS CACAUETS 5:28.897 1 4:56.361 Paretas, Marti

57 ELS CACAUETS 12:32.385 2 7:03.488 Costa, Arnau

57 ELS CACAUETS 18:59.430 3 6:27.045 Paretas, Marti

57 ELS CACAUETS 26:15.884 4 7:16.454 Costa, Arnau

57 ELS CACAUETS 35:18.499 5 9:02.615 Paretas, Marti

57 ELS CACAUETS 42:48.928 6 7:30.429 Costa, Arnau

57 ELS CACAUETS 49:36.638 7 6:47.710 Paretas, Marti

57 ELS CACAUETS 57:07.042 8 7:30.404 Costa, Arnau

1h00:00.000 FINISH

57 ELS CACAUETS 1h03:53.025 9 6:45.983 Paretas, Marti
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  ELS CACHAS  

START

49 ELS CACHAS 37.828 Argemí Roca, Biel

49 ELS CACHAS 5:49.015 1 5:11.187 Argemí Roca, Biel

49 ELS CACHAS 13:47.208 2 7:58.193 Escánez Saumell, Álvaro

49 ELS CACHAS 20:49.250 3 7:02.042 Argemí Roca, Biel

49 ELS CACHAS 28:50.986 4 8:01.736 Escánez Saumell, Álvaro

49 ELS CACHAS 36:21.549 5 7:30.563 Argemí Roca, Biel

49 ELS CACHAS 44:48.902 6 8:27.353 Escánez Saumell, Álvaro

49 ELS CACHAS 52:29.990 7 7:41.088 Argemí Roca, Biel

1h00:00.000 FINISH

49 ELS CACHAS 1h00:55.463 8 8:25.473 Escánez Saumell, Álvaro

  ELS ESTANYENCS  

START

50 ELS ESTANYENCS 33.777 Roca Obradors, Pau

50 ELS ESTANYENCS 5:38.533 1 5:04.756 Roca Obradors, Pau

50 ELS ESTANYENCS 13:17.624 2 7:39.091 Puchol Bruguet, Marc

50 ELS ESTANYENCS 20:00.779 3 6:43.155 Roca Obradors, Pau

50 ELS ESTANYENCS 27:08.711 4 7:07.932 Puchol Bruguet, Marc

50 ELS ESTANYENCS 34:03.983 5 6:55.272 Roca Obradors, Pau

50 ELS ESTANYENCS 41:08.813 6 7:04.830 Puchol Bruguet, Marc

50 ELS ESTANYENCS 48:16.407 7 7:07.594 Roca Obradors, Pau

50 ELS ESTANYENCS 55:25.564 8 7:09.157 Puchol Bruguet, Marc

1h00:00.000 FINISH

50 ELS ESTANYENCS 1h02:39.889 9 7:14.325 Roca Obradors, Pau

  ELS MINI FOLLS  

START

48 ELS MINI FOLLS 31.184 Francàs, Gifre

48 ELS MINI FOLLS 5:33.683 1 5:02.499 Francàs, Gifre

48 ELS MINI FOLLS 13:07.845 2 7:34.162 Puig, Pol

48 ELS MINI FOLLS 20:06.466 3 6:58.621 Francàs, Gifre

48 ELS MINI FOLLS 28:24.586 4 8:18.120 Puig, Pol

48 ELS MINI FOLLS 35:31.770 5 7:07.184 Francàs, Gifre

48 ELS MINI FOLLS 44:07.410 6 8:35.640 Puig, Pol

48 ELS MINI FOLLS 51:20.904 7 7:13.494 Francàs, Gifre

48 ELS MINI FOLLS 59:51.523 8 8:30.619 Puig, Pol

1h00:00.000 FINISH

48 ELS MINI FOLLS 1h06:56.408 9 7:04.885 Francàs, Gifre

  ELS XISPES  

START

53 ELS XISPES 25.867 Rovira Carrillo, Roc

53 ELS XISPES 5:18.936 1 4:53.069 Rovira Carrillo, Roc

53 ELS XISPES 11:42.281 2 6:23.345 Millan Terencio, Alex

53 ELS XISPES 17:55.315 3 6:13.034 Rovira Carrillo, Roc

53 ELS XISPES 24:36.388 4 6:41.073 Millan Terencio, Alex

53 ELS XISPES 30:54.932 5 6:18.544 Rovira Carrillo, Roc

53 ELS XISPES 37:33.103 6 6:38.171 Millan Terencio, Alex

53 ELS XISPES 44:02.743 7 6:29.640 Rovira Carrillo, Roc

53 ELS XISPES 51:13.555 8 7:10.812 Millan Terencio, Alex

53 ELS XISPES 57:51.532 9 6:37.977 Rovira Carrillo, Roc
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1h00:00.000 FINISH

53 ELS XISPES 1h05:06.068 10 7:14.536 Millan Terencio, Alex

  ESTANY X2  

START

55 ESTANY X2 33.619 Sabatés Ventura, Pau

55 ESTANY X2 5:24.262 1 4:50.643 Sabatés Ventura, Pau

55 ESTANY X2 11:27.193 2 6:02.931 Puchol Bruguet, Biel

55 ESTANY X2 17:30.190 3 6:02.997 Sabatés Ventura, Pau

55 ESTANY X2 23:36.373 4 6:06.183 Puchol Bruguet, Biel

55 ESTANY X2 29:55.585 5 6:19.212 Sabatés Ventura, Pau

55 ESTANY X2 36:09.850 6 6:14.265 Puchol Bruguet, Biel

55 ESTANY X2 42:20.393 7 6:10.543 Sabatés Ventura, Pau

55 ESTANY X2 48:42.504 8 6:22.111 Puchol Bruguet, Biel

55 ESTANY X2 54:56.920 9 6:14.416 Sabatés Ventura, Pau

1h00:00.000 FINISH

55 ESTANY X2 1h00:43.899 10 5:46.979 Puchol Bruguet, Biel

  FLIPATS DEL BAGES  

START

61 FLIPATS DEL BAGES 37.428 Pallarès Torra, Blai

61 FLIPATS DEL BAGES 5:21.437 1 4:44.009 Pallarès Torra, Blai

61 FLIPATS DEL BAGES 11:25.842 2 6:04.405 Ribot Recuencp, Pasqual

61 FLIPATS DEL BAGES 17:26.403 3 6:00.561 Pallarès Torra, Blai

61 FLIPATS DEL BAGES 23:37.460 4 6:11.057 Ribot Recuencp, Pasqual

61 FLIPATS DEL BAGES 29:57.007 5 6:19.547 Pallarès Torra, Blai

61 FLIPATS DEL BAGES 36:16.005 6 6:18.998 Ribot Recuencp, Pasqual

61 FLIPATS DEL BAGES 42:46.859 7 6:30.854 Pallarès Torra, Blai

61 FLIPATS DEL BAGES 49:15.958 8 6:29.099 Ribot Recuencp, Pasqual

61 FLIPATS DEL BAGES 55:44.119 9 6:28.161 Pallarès Torra, Blai

1h00:00.000 FINISH

61 FLIPATS DEL BAGES 1h01:55.200 10 6:11.081 Ribot Recuencp, Pasqual

  FUTBOLISSIMS  

START

70 FUTBOLISSIMS 27.904 Quirante García, Xavi

70 FUTBOLISSIMS 5:20.062 1 4:52.158 Quirante García, Xavi

70 FUTBOLISSIMS 11:05.450 2 5:45.388 Sison Franquesa, Joan

70 FUTBOLISSIMS 17:22.197 3 6:16.747 Quirante García, Xavi

70 FUTBOLISSIMS 23:21.896 4 5:59.699 Sison Franquesa, Joan

70 FUTBOLISSIMS 29:50.521 5 6:28.625 Quirante García, Xavi

70 FUTBOLISSIMS 35:43.656 6 5:53.135 Sison Franquesa, Joan

70 FUTBOLISSIMS 42:08.169 7 6:24.513 Quirante García, Xavi

70 FUTBOLISSIMS 48:03.411 8 5:55.242 Sison Franquesa, Joan

70 FUTBOLISSIMS 54:33.240 9 6:29.829 Quirante García, Xavi

1h00:00.000 FINISH

70 FUTBOLISSIMS 1h00:28.039 10 5:54.799 Sison Franquesa, Joan

  LA SAMBA  

START

75 LA SAMBA 30.645 Estepa Casals, Carlota

75 LA SAMBA 5:20.068 1 4:49.423 Estepa Casals, Carlota
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75 LA SAMBA 11:30.118 2 6:10.050 Baque Gomez, Maria

75 LA SAMBA 18:17.912 3 6:47.794 Estepa Casals, Carlota

75 LA SAMBA 24:48.425 4 6:30.513 Baque Gomez, Maria

75 LA SAMBA 31:33.919 5 6:45.494 Estepa Casals, Carlota

75 LA SAMBA 37:49.259 6 6:15.340 Baque Gomez, Maria

75 LA SAMBA 44:22.460 7 6:33.201 Estepa Casals, Carlota

75 LA SAMBA 50:26.841 8 6:04.381 Baque Gomez, Maria

75 LA SAMBA 56:48.768 9 6:21.927 Estepa Casals, Carlota

1h00:00.000 FINISH

75 LA SAMBA 1h02:51.968 10 6:03.200 Baque Gomez, Maria

  LA TORRETA BIKE  

START

62 LA TORRETA BIKE 23.671 Fernandez Matamoros, Biel

62 LA TORRETA BIKE 4:14.941 1 3:51.270 Fernandez Matamoros, Biel

62 LA TORRETA BIKE 9:32.429 2 5:17.488 Fernandez Matamoros, Biel

62 LA TORRETA BIKE 15:07.635 3 5:35.206 Alfonso González, Liam

62 LA TORRETA BIKE 20:49.408 4 5:41.773 Alfonso González, Liam

62 LA TORRETA BIKE 26:16.639 5 5:27.231 Fernandez Matamoros, Biel

62 LA TORRETA BIKE 32:05.088 6 5:48.449 Alfonso González, Liam

62 LA TORRETA BIKE 37:32.605 7 5:27.517 Fernandez Matamoros, Biel

62 LA TORRETA BIKE 43:12.674 8 5:40.069 Alfonso González, Liam

62 LA TORRETA BIKE 48:51.314 9 5:38.640 Fernandez Matamoros, Biel

62 LA TORRETA BIKE 54:33.943 10 5:42.629 Alfonso González, Liam

62 LA TORRETA BIKE 59:58.000 11 5:24.057 Alfonso González, Liam

1h00:00.000 FINISH

62 LA TORRETA BIKE 1h05:04.952 12 5:06.952 Fernandez Matamoros, Biel

  LES BÈSTIES CATALANES  

START

63 LES BÈSTIES CATALANES 30.025 Zami, Marc

63 LES BÈSTIES CATALANES 6:33.326 1 6:03.301 Zami, Marc

63 LES BÈSTIES CATALANES 14:31.210 2 7:57.884 Padilla, Nil

63 LES BÈSTIES CATALANES 22:13.806 3 7:42.596 Zami, Marc

63 LES BÈSTIES CATALANES 30:23.850 4 8:10.044 Padilla, Nil

63 LES BÈSTIES CATALANES 38:13.373 5 7:49.523 Zami, Marc

63 LES BÈSTIES CATALANES 46:41.749 6 8:28.376 Padilla, Nil

63 LES BÈSTIES CATALANES 54:55.463 7 8:13.714 Zami, Marc

1h00:00.000 FINISH

63 LES BÈSTIES CATALANES 1h03:06.986 8 8:11.523 Padilla, Nil

  LES MES GUAPES  

START

66 LES MES GUAPES 24.385 Drissi Diaz, Manar

66 LES MES GUAPES 4:53.483 1 4:29.098 Drissi Diaz, Manar

66 LES MES GUAPES 10:56.584 2 6:03.101 Caballero Martín, Carla

66 LES MES GUAPES 17:03.361 3 6:06.777 Drissi Diaz, Manar

66 LES MES GUAPES 23:20.710 4 6:17.349 Caballero Martín, Carla

66 LES MES GUAPES 29:45.767 5 6:25.057 Drissi Diaz, Manar

66 LES MES GUAPES 36:12.504 6 6:26.737 Caballero Martín, Carla

66 LES MES GUAPES 42:36.391 7 6:23.887 Drissi Diaz, Manar

66 LES MES GUAPES 49:09.071 8 6:32.680 Caballero Martín, Carla

66 LES MES GUAPES 55:22.305 9 6:13.234 Drissi Diaz, Manar

1h00:00.000 FINISH
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66 LES MES GUAPES 1h01:38.758 10 6:16.453 Caballero Martín, Carla

  MB BIKERS  

START

67 MB BIKERS 35.466 Riera Anfruns, Marc

67 MB BIKERS 5:23.623 1 4:48.157 Riera Anfruns, Marc

67 MB BIKERS 11:15.640 2 5:52.017 Prat Forcada, Biel

67 MB BIKERS 17:24.532 3 6:08.892 Riera Anfruns, Marc

67 MB BIKERS 23:29.125 4 6:04.593 Prat Forcada, Biel

67 MB BIKERS 29:55.242 5 6:26.117 Riera Anfruns, Marc

67 MB BIKERS 36:08.730 6 6:13.488 Prat Forcada, Biel

67 MB BIKERS 42:29.310 7 6:20.580 Riera Anfruns, Marc

67 MB BIKERS 48:47.396 8 6:18.086 Prat Forcada, Biel

67 MB BIKERS 55:05.412 9 6:18.016 Riera Anfruns, Marc

1h00:00.000 FINISH

67 MB BIKERS 1h01:26.097 10 6:20.685 Prat Forcada, Biel

  MBS TEAM  

START

65 MBS TEAM 22.956 Seca Cano, Mateo

65 MBS TEAM 3:45.603 1 3:22.647 Seca Cano, Mateo

65 MBS TEAM 8:15.183 2 4:29.580 Seca Cano, Mateo

65 MBS TEAM 13:23.303 3 5:08.120 Sabariego Rodríguez, Miguel Án

65 MBS TEAM 18:38.256 4 5:14.953 Sabariego Rodríguez, Miguel Án

65 MBS TEAM 23:23.695 5 4:45.439 Seca Cano, Mateo

65 MBS TEAM 28:11.345 6 4:47.650 Seca Cano, Mateo

65 MBS TEAM 33:26.431 7 5:15.086 Sabariego Rodríguez, Miguel Án

65 MBS TEAM 38:44.569 8 5:18.138 Sabariego Rodríguez, Miguel Án

65 MBS TEAM 43:33.292 9 4:48.723 Seca Cano, Mateo

65 MBS TEAM 48:27.208 10 4:53.916 Seca Cano, Mateo

65 MBS TEAM 53:47.126 11 5:19.918 Sabariego Rodríguez, Miguel Án

65 MBS TEAM 58:39.199 12 4:52.073 Seca Cano, Mateo

1h00:00.000 FINISH

65 MBS TEAM 1h03:18.833 13 4:39.634 Seca Cano, Mateo

  NEIGHBOURS  

START

74 NEIGHBOURS 28.446 Clusella Salvans, Aloma

74 NEIGHBOURS 5:13.029 1 4:44.583 Clusella Salvans, Aloma

74 NEIGHBOURS 11:29.437 2 6:16.408 Fort Soldevila, Orlina

74 NEIGHBOURS 17:36.692 3 6:07.255 Clusella Salvans, Aloma

74 NEIGHBOURS 24:17.026 4 6:40.334 Fort Soldevila, Orlina

74 NEIGHBOURS 30:30.338 5 6:13.312 Clusella Salvans, Aloma

74 NEIGHBOURS 37:07.463 6 6:37.125 Fort Soldevila, Orlina

74 NEIGHBOURS 43:47.088 7 6:39.625 Clusella Salvans, Aloma

74 NEIGHBOURS 50:35.253 8 6:48.165 Fort Soldevila, Orlina

74 NEIGHBOURS 56:32.636 9 5:57.383 Clusella Salvans, Aloma

1h00:00.000 FINISH

74 NEIGHBOURS 1h03:09.543 10 6:36.907 Fort Soldevila, Orlina

  NINETA MINIONS  

START
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46 NINETA MINIONS 39.713 Jolis Codina, Lau

46 NINETA MINIONS 6:45.273 1 6:05.560 Jolis Codina, Lau

46 NINETA MINIONS 14:45.004 2 7:59.731 Clarà Rovira, Arnau

46 NINETA MINIONS 22:16.890 3 7:31.886 Jolis Codina, Lau

46 NINETA MINIONS 30:00.722 4 7:43.832 Clarà Rovira, Arnau

46 NINETA MINIONS 37:58.378 5 7:57.656 Jolis Codina, Lau

46 NINETA MINIONS 46:00.242 6 8:01.864 Clarà Rovira, Arnau

46 NINETA MINIONS 53:18.012 7 7:17.770 Jolis Codina, Lau

1h00:00.000 FINISH

46 NINETA MINIONS 1h00:58.215 8 7:40.203 Clarà Rovira, Arnau

  SECALLOTS TEAM  

START

47 SECALLOTS TEAM 33.096 Hernandez, Eloi

47 SECALLOTS TEAM 6:17.218 1 5:44.122 Hernandez, Eloi

47 SECALLOTS TEAM 14:47.564 2 8:30.346 Ferrer, Mia

47 SECALLOTS TEAM 22:12.072 3 7:24.508 Hernandez, Eloi

47 SECALLOTS TEAM 31:06.034 4 8:53.962 Ferrer, Mia

47 SECALLOTS TEAM 39:04.608 5 7:58.574 Hernandez, Eloi

47 SECALLOTS TEAM 48:10.758 6 9:06.150 Ferrer, Mia

47 SECALLOTS TEAM 56:10.530 7 7:59.772 Hernandez, Eloi

1h00:00.000 FINISH

47 SECALLOTS TEAM 1h05:35.728 8 9:25.198 Ferrer, Mia

  SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ  

START

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 25.115 Balcells Parcerisas, Alba

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 4:06.653 1 3:41.538 Balcells Parcerisas, Alba

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 8:41.898 2 4:35.245 Balcells Parcerisas, Mariona

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 13:59.001 3 5:17.103 Balcells Parcerisas, Alba

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 18:40.917 4 4:41.916 Balcells Parcerisas, Mariona

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 23:31.177 5 4:50.260 Balcells Parcerisas, Mariona

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 28:53.004 6 5:21.827 Balcells Parcerisas, Alba

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 33:38.552 7 4:45.548 Balcells Parcerisas, Mariona

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 38:42.492 8 5:03.940 Balcells Parcerisas, Alba

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 43:30.674 9 4:48.182 Balcells Parcerisas, Mariona

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 48:21.287 10 4:50.613 Balcells Parcerisas, Mariona

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 53:39.355 11 5:18.068 Balcells Parcerisas, Alba

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 58:33.413 12 4:54.058 Balcells Parcerisas, Mariona

1h00:00.000 FINISH

59 SINGLETRACK FEMENÍ 1h03:21.895 13 4:48.482 Balcells Parcerisas, Alba

  SOBRERODES  

START

51 SOBRERODES 41.420 Ladron de Guevara, Llibert

51 SOBRERODES 7:02.952 1 6:21.532 Ladron de Guevara, Llibert

51 SOBRERODES 15:11.285 2 8:08.333 Capdevila Roca, Marcel

51 SOBRERODES 24:05.391 3 8:54.106 Ladron de Guevara, Llibert

51 SOBRERODES 32:25.578 4 8:20.187 Capdevila Roca, Marcel

51 SOBRERODES 41:13.875 5 8:48.297 Ladron de Guevara, Llibert

51 SOBRERODES 50:23.450 6 9:09.575 Capdevila Roca, Marcel

51 SOBRERODES 59:29.779 7 9:06.329 Ladron de Guevara, Llibert

1h00:00.000 FINISH

51 SOBRERODES 1h07:53.924 8 8:24.145 Capdevila Roca, Marcel
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  SPEED CATALUNYA  

START

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 21.139 Alejo Peris, Marc

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 3:39.580 1 3:18.441 Alejo Peris, Marc

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 7:44.051 2 4:04.471 Galceran Degea, Salvi

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 12:23.946 3 4:39.895 Alejo Peris, Marc

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 17:06.140 4 4:42.194 Galceran Degea, Salvi

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 21:42.807 5 4:36.667 Alejo Peris, Marc

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 26:28.390 6 4:45.583 Galceran Degea, Salvi

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 31:08.808 7 4:40.418 Alejo Peris, Marc

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 35:47.412 8 4:38.604 Galceran Degea, Salvi

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 40:29.331 9 4:41.919 Alejo Peris, Marc

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 45:12.058 10 4:42.727 Galceran Degea, Salvi

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 49:52.902 11 4:40.844 Alejo Peris, Marc

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 54:31.519 12 4:38.617 Galceran Degea, Salvi

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 59:05.031 13 4:33.512 Alejo Peris, Marc

1h00:00.000 FINISH

60 SPEED CATALUNYA 1h03:57.535 14 4:52.504 Galceran Degea, Salvi

  TJ TEAM  

START

64 TJ TEAM 34.305 Domínguez, Jan

64 TJ TEAM 5:20.580 1 4:46.275 Domínguez, Jan

64 TJ TEAM 11:16.377 2 5:55.797 Asencio, Toni

64 TJ TEAM 17:16.521 3 6:00.144 Domínguez, Jan

64 TJ TEAM 23:19.040 4 6:02.519 Asencio, Toni

64 TJ TEAM 29:33.692 5 6:14.652 Domínguez, Jan

64 TJ TEAM 35:28.107 6 5:54.415 Asencio, Toni

64 TJ TEAM 41:37.069 7 6:08.962 Domínguez, Jan

64 TJ TEAM 47:50.891 8 6:13.822 Asencio, Toni

64 TJ TEAM 54:04.336 9 6:13.445 Domínguez, Jan

1h00:00.000 FINISH

64 TJ TEAM 1h00:03.143 10 5:58.807 Asencio, Toni

  TRIALERUS  

START

56 TRIALERUS 22.323 Mellado Cebrià, Arnau

56 TRIALERUS 3:45.954 1 3:23.631 Mellado Cebrià, Arnau

56 TRIALERUS 8:28.000 2 4:42.046 Bomache Palazón, Dani

56 TRIALERUS 13:21.941 3 4:53.941 Mellado Cebrià, Arnau

56 TRIALERUS 18:29.425 4 5:07.484 Bomache Palazón, Dani

56 TRIALERUS 23:24.372 5 4:54.947 Mellado Cebrià, Arnau

56 TRIALERUS 28:45.437 6 5:21.065 Bomache Palazón, Dani

56 TRIALERUS 33:41.656 7 4:56.219 Mellado Cebrià, Arnau

56 TRIALERUS 38:57.016 8 5:15.360 Bomache Palazón, Dani

56 TRIALERUS 44:04.828 9 5:07.812 Mellado Cebrià, Arnau

56 TRIALERUS 49:37.151 10 5:32.323 Bomache Palazón, Dani

56 TRIALERUS 54:46.443 11 5:09.292 Mellado Cebrià, Arnau

56 TRIALERUS 59:59.969 12 5:13.526 Bomache Palazón, Dani

1h00:00.000 FINISH

56 TRIALERUS 1h05:06.891 13 5:06.922 Mellado Cebrià, Arnau

  TUPIBIKERS  

START
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58 TUPIBIKERS 31.625 Erra Forcada, Lluna

58 TUPIBIKERS 5:02.073 1 4:30.448 Erra Forcada, Lluna

58 TUPIBIKERS 10:36.148 2 5:34.075 Ballús Godayol, Martí

58 TUPIBIKERS 16:34.463 3 5:58.315 Erra Forcada, Lluna

58 TUPIBIKERS 22:14.248 4 5:39.785 Ballús Godayol, Martí

58 TUPIBIKERS 28:23.402 5 6:09.154 Erra Forcada, Lluna

58 TUPIBIKERS 34:04.807 6 5:41.405 Ballús Godayol, Martí

58 TUPIBIKERS 40:00.662 7 5:55.855 Erra Forcada, Lluna

58 TUPIBIKERS 45:59.693 8 5:59.031 Ballús Godayol, Martí

58 TUPIBIKERS 52:02.604 9 6:02.911 Erra Forcada, Lluna

58 TUPIBIKERS 57:52.661 10 5:50.057 Ballús Godayol, Martí

1h00:00.000 FINISH

58 TUPIBIKERS 1h04:13.318 11 6:20.657 Erra Forcada, Lluna

  VIC-MOIÀ  

START

69 VIC-MOIÀ 26.907 Marcet José, Jaume

69 VIC-MOIÀ 5:39.204 1 5:12.297 Marcet José, Jaume

69 VIC-MOIÀ 11:16.734 2 5:37.530 Codina Casas, Martí

69 VIC-MOIÀ 17:15.222 3 5:58.488 Marcet José, Jaume

69 VIC-MOIÀ 23:19.353 4 6:04.131 Codina Casas, Martí

69 VIC-MOIÀ 29:54.098 5 6:34.745 Marcet José, Jaume

69 VIC-MOIÀ 36:06.873 6 6:12.775 Codina Casas, Martí

69 VIC-MOIÀ 42:45.122 7 6:38.249 Marcet José, Jaume

69 VIC-MOIÀ 48:49.767 8 6:04.645 Codina Casas, Martí

69 VIC-MOIÀ 55:07.795 9 6:18.028 Marcet José, Jaume

1h00:00.000 FINISH

69 VIC-MOIÀ 1h01:11.230 10 6:03.435 Codina Casas, Martí

  ZIPI Y ZAPE  

START

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 21.677 Abian, Eduard

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 3:37.444 1 3:15.767 Abian, Eduard

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 7:34.638 2 3:57.194 Rojo, Angel

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 12:18.052 3 4:43.414 Abian, Eduard

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 16:33.448 4 4:15.396 Rojo, Angel

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 21:11.252 5 4:37.804 Abian, Eduard

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 25:35.323 6 4:24.071 Rojo, Angel

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 30:16.274 7 4:40.951 Abian, Eduard

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 34:42.594 8 4:26.320 Rojo, Angel

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 39:24.336 9 4:41.742 Abian, Eduard

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 43:53.944 10 4:29.608 Rojo, Angel

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 48:39.495 11 4:45.551 Abian, Eduard

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 53:09.577 12 4:30.082 Rojo, Angel

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 57:41.871 13 4:32.294 Abian, Eduard

1h00:00.000 FINISH

73 ZIPI Y ZAPE 1h02:18.179 14 4:36.308 Rojo, Angel


